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09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 Valkenswaard 121,60(Vertrek
09:00 0,50 .’ 121,60 De Vest
09:00 0,30 121,10 Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.aanhouden - de Vest (N396)
09:01 1,10 Start de Vest 120,80 rotonde -rotonde 3/4- Li.af - Leenderweg
D Lo o neurausaTE i sportpark de vatk__|
09:02 09:02 09:02 09:02 0,00 | 0,30 119,70 Rechtdoor [voorkr.-Re.do- Leenderweg
09:03 09:03 09:03 09:03 0,30 | 0,30 119,40 Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Leenderweg
09:03 09:03 09:03 09:03 0,60 | 0,40 119,10 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Europalaan
09:04 09:04 09:04 09:04 1,00 0,40 118,70 rotonde [rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Europalaan
09:04 09:04 09:04 09:04 1,40 | 0,50 118,30| rotonde [rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Zuidelijke Randweg
09:05 09:05 09:05 09:05 1,90 0,40 117,80 rotonde [rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Zuidelijke Randweg
09:06 09:06 09:05 09:05 2,30 | 0,30 117,40| rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Maastrichterweg
09:06 09:06 09:06 09:06 2,60 | 0,60 117,10 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Hoeve
09:07 09:07 09:07 09:07 3,20 0,40 116,50 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel -
09:08 09:08 09:07 09:07 3,60 | 0,50 116,10 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Molenstraat
09:09 09:08 09:08 09:08 4,10 | 0,10 115,60| rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Zuidelijke Randweg
09:09 09:08 09:08 09:08 4,20 0,40 115,50 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Luikerweg
09:09 09:09 09:09 09:08 4,60 1,00 115,10 Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Luikerweg
09:11 09:10 09:10 09:10 5,60 0,50 114,10 rotonde [rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
09:12 09:11 09:11 09:10 6,10 | 0,20 113,60 rotonde |rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
09:12 09:11 09:11 09:11 6,30 | 0,05 113,40 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Victoriedijk
09:12 09:11 09:11 09:11 6,35 | 045 113,35 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af -Gravel - Victoriedijk
09:13 09:12 09:12 09:11 6,80 | 0,90 112,90 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Kempervennendreef
09:14 09:13 09:13 09:12 7,70 | 0,30 112,00 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Weerderdijk
09:14 09:14 09:13 09:13 8,00 | 0,50 |val ard 111,70 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel - Loverensedijk
09:15 09:15 09:14 09:13 8,50 | 0,80 | Westerhoven 111,20 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Provincialeweg
09:16 09:16 09:15 09:14 9,30 | 0,80 110,40| Rechtdoor |voorkr. -Re.do- Provincialeweg
09:18 09:17 09:16 09:16 10,10 | 0,60 109,60 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Beukersgroep Gravel - Boellebusseweg
09:18 09:18 09:17 09:16 10,70 | 0,50 109,00 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Eeuwselsedijk
09:19 09:18 09:18 09:17 11,20 | 0,41 108,50 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Beeken
09:20 09:19 09:18 09:18 11,61 | 1,19 108,09 -Re.af- |voorkr.-Re.af- Bekenweg
09:22 09:21 09:20 09:19 12,80 | 1,40 | W ven 106,90 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Bergeijkse dijk
09:24 09:23 09:22 09:21 14,20 | 1,20 105,50 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Dorpsstraat
09:25 09:24 09:23 09:22 15,40 | 0,20 (Borkel en Schaft 104,30 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Kapelweg
Gravel -voorkr.Li.af-
09:26 09:25 09:24 09:23 15,60 | 1,10 104,10 -Li.af- Kappelerpad Visit Valkenswaard Kassei
09:27 09:26 09:25 09:24 16,70 | 0,30 &8, 1103,00 -Li.af- -voorkr.-Li.af- Kassei Hoeverdijk
09:28 09:27 09:26 09:25 17,00 | 0,40 102,70 -Li.af- voorkr.- Li.af- Bruggerdijk
09:28 09:27 09:26 09:25 17,40 | 0,05 - 102,30 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Dorpsstraat
SCHERPE BOCHT naar Re. -
09:29 09:27 09:26 09:25 17,45 | 0,70 102,25 Klinker, Dorpsstraat
09:30 09:28 09:27 09:26 18,15 | 0,55 101,55 -Re.af-  |DREMPEL - voorkr.-Re.af- de Schafter ekker
09:30 09:29 09:28 09:27 18,70 | 0,70 101,00 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Peedijk
09:31 09:30 09:29 09:28 19,40 | 0,80 100,30 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Grensweg
09:33 09:31 09:30 09:29 20,20 | 0,90 |Bor chaft 99,50 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Abdijweg
09:34 09:33 09:31 09:30 21,10 | 0,50 [Valkenswaard 98,60 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Abdijweg
09:35 09:33 09:32 09:31 21,60 | 1,40 98,10 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Kluizerdijk
09:37 09:35 09:34 09:32 23,00 | 0,10 96,70 BOCHT - Re aanhouden- Klinker-Brugseheide




09:37 09:35 09:34 09:32 23,10 | 1,30 96,60 Superior-zone Kassei, Brugseheide, Gravel
09:39 09:37 09:36 09:34 24,40 | 1,10 95,30 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Brugseheide
09:41 09:39 09:37 09:36 25,50 | 0,80 94,20 | Rechtdoor [voorkr.-Re.do- Brugseheide
09:42 09:40 09:38 09:37 26,30 | 1,00 93,40 -Re.af- [voorkr.-Re.af- Zeelberg
09:43 09:41 09:40 09:38 27,30 | 0,40 92,40 Li aanhouden - Zeelberg
09:44 09:42 09:40 09:38 27,70 | 0,40 92,00 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- De Vest
09:45 09:43 09:41 09:39 28,10 | 1,00 [1ste doorkomst 91,60 Doorkomst De Vest
09:46 09:44 09:42 09:40 29,10 | 0,50 90,60 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- John F.Kennedylaan
09:47 09:45 09:43 09:41 29,60 | 1,20 90,10 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Paukesvenweg
09:49 09:46 09:44 09:43 30,80 | 0,20 88,90 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Zeelberg
09:49 09:47 09:45 09:43 31,00 | 0,40 88,70 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- De Vest
09:49 09:47 09:45 09:43 31,40 | 0,70 88,30 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Zuidelijke Randweg
09:51 09:48 09:46 09:44 32,10 | 0,40 87,60 | rotonde |rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Zuidelijke Randweg
09:51 09:49 09:47 09:45 32,50 | 0,30 87,20 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Maastrichterweg
09:52 09:49 09:47 09:45 32,80 | 0,60 86,90 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Hoeve
09:52 09:50 09:48 09:46 33,40 | 0,40 86,30 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel -
09:53 09:51 09:48 09:46 33,80 | 0,50 85,90 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Molenstraat
09:54 09:51 09:49 09:47 34,30 | 0,10 85,40 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Zuidelijke Randweg
09:54 09:52 09:49 09:47 34,40 | 0,40 85,30 | rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Luikerweg
09:55 09:52 09:50 09:48 34,80 | 1,00 84,90 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Luikerweg
09:56 09:54 09:51 09:49 35,80 | 0,50 83,90 rotonde |rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
09:57 09:54 09:52 09:50 36,30 | 0,20 83,40 rotonde |rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
09:57 09:55 09:52 09:50 36,50 | 0,05 83,20 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Victoriedijk
09:57 09:55 09:52 09:50 36,55 | 0,45 83,15 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af -Gravel - Victoriedijk
09:58 09:55 09:53 09:51 37,00 | 0,90 82,70 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Kempervennendreef
09:59 09:57 09:54 09:52 37,90 | 0,30 81,80 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Weerderdijk
10:00 09:57 09:54 09:52 38,20 | 0,50 |val ard 81,50 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel - Loverensedijk
10:00 09:58 09:55 09:53 38,70 | 0,80 | Westerhoven 81,00 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Provincialeweg
10:02 09:59 09:56 09:54 39,50 | 0,80 80,20 | Rechtdoor [voorkr.-Re.do- Provincialeweg
10:03 10:00 09:57 09:55 40,30 | 0,60 79,40 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Beukersgroep Gravel - Boellebusseweg
10:04 10:01 09:58 09:56 40,90 | 0,50 78,80 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Eeuwselsedijk
10:04 10:02 09:59 09:56 41,40 | 0,41 78,30 -Re.af- [voorkr.-Re.af- Beeken
10:05 10:02 09:59 09:57 41,81 | 1,19 77,89 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Bekenweg
10:07 10:04 10:01 09:58 43,00 | 1,40 | W ven 76,70 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Bergeijkse dijk
10:09 10:06 10:03 10:00 44,40 | 0,10 75,30 Start verzorging - Bergeijkse dijk
10:09 10:06 10:03 10:00 44,50 | 0,50 75,20 Einde verzorging - Bergeijkse dijk
10:10 10:07 10:04 10:01 45,00 | 0,60 74,70 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Dorpsstraat
10:11 10:08 10:05 10:02 45,60 | 0,20 |Borkel en Schaft 74,10 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Kapelweg
Gravel -voorkr.Li.af-
10:11 10:08 10:05 10:02 45,80 | 1,10 73,90 -Li.af- Kappelerpad Visit Valkenswaard Kassei
10:13 10:09 10:06 10:04 46,90 | 0,30 .1 72,80 -Li.af- -voorkr.-Li.af- Kassei Hoeverdijk
10:13 10:10 10:07 10:04 47,20 | 0,40 72,50 -Li.af- voorkr.- Li.af- Bruggerdijk
10:14 10:10 10:07 10:04 47,60 | 0,05 - 72,10 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Dorpsstraat
SCHERPE BOCHT naar Re. -
10:14 10:10 10:07 10:05 47,65 | 0,70 72,05 Klinker, Dorpsstraat
10:15 10:11 10:08 10:05 48,35 | 0,55 71,35 -Re.af-  |DREMPEL - voorkr.-Re.af- de Schafter ekker
10:16 10:12 10:09 10:06 48,90 | 0,70 70,80 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Peedijk
10:17 10:13 10:10 10:07 49,60 | 0,80 70,10 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Grensweg
10:18 10:14 10:11 10:08 50,40 | 0,90 |Bor chaft 69,30 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Abdijweg
10:19 10:16 10:12 10:09 51,30 | 0,50 [Valkenswaard 68,40 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Abdijweg
10:20 10:16 10:13 10:10 51,80 | 1,40 67,90 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Kluizerdijk
10:22 10:18 10:15 10:12 53,20 | 0,10 66,50 BOCHT - Re aanhouden- Klinker-Brugseheide
10:22 10:19 10:15 10:12 53,30 | 1,30 66,40 Superior-zone Kassei, Brugseheide, Gravel
10:24 10:20 10:17 10:14 54,60 | 1,10 65,10 | Rechtdoor [voorkr. -Re.do- Brugseheide
10:26 10:22 10:18 10:15 55,70 | 0,80 64,00 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Brugseheide
10:27 10:23 10:19 10:16 56,50 | 1,00 63,20 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Zeelberg
10:29 10:25 10:21 10:17 57,50 | 0,40 62,20 Li aanhouden - Zeelberg
10:29 10:25 10:21 10:18 57,90 | 0,40 61,80 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- De Vest
10:30 10:26 10:22 10:18 58,30 | 1,00 [2de doorkomst 61,40 Doorkomst De Vest
10:31 10:27 10:23 10:20 59,30 | 0,50 60,40 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- John F.Kennedylaan




10:32 10:28 10:24 10:20 59,80 | 1,20 59,90 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Paukesvenweg
10:34 10:30 10:26 10:22 61,00 | 0,20 58,70 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Zeelberg
10:34 10:30 10:26 10:22 61,20 | 0,40 58,50 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- De Vest
10:35 10:30 10:26 10:23 61,60 | 0,70 58,10 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Zuidelijke Randweg
10:36 10:31 10:27 10:24 62,30 | 0,40 57,40 rotonde [rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Zuidelijke Randweg
10:36 10:32 10:28 10:24 62,70 | 0,30 57,00 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Maastrichterweg
10:37 10:32 10:28 10:25 63,00 | 0,60 56,70 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Hoeve
10:38 10:33 10:29 10:25 63,60 | 0,40 56,10 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel -
10:38 10:34 10:30 10:26 64,00 | 0,50 55,70 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Molenstraat
10:39 10:35 10:30 10:26 64,50 | 0,10 55,20 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Zuidelijke Randweg
10:39 10:35 10:30 10:27 64,60 | 0,40 55,10 rotonde |rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Luikerweg
10:40 10:35 10:31 10:27 65,00 | 1,00 54,70 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Luikerweg
10:41 10:37 10:32 10:28 66,00 | 0,50 53,70 rotonde |rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
10:42 10:37 10:33 10:29 66,50 | 0,20 53,20 rotonde |rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
10:42 10:38 10:33 10:29 66,70 | 0,05 53,00 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Victoriedijk
10:42 10:38 10:33 10:29 66,75 | 0,45 52,95 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af -Gravel - Victoriedijk
10:43 10:38 10:34 10:30 67,20 | 0,90 52,50 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Kempervennendreef
10:45 10:40 10:35 10:31 68,10 | 0,30 51,60 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Weerderdijk
10:45 10:40 10:36 10:32 68,40 | 0,50 |Vval ard 51,30 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel - Loverensedijk
10:46 10:41 10:36 10:32 68,90 | 0,80 | Westerhoven 50,80 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Provincialeweg
10:47 10:42 10:37 10:33 69,70 | 0,80 50,00 | Rechtdoor [voorkr. -Re.do- Provincialeweg
10:48 10:43 10:38 10:34 70,50 | 0,60 49,20 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Beukersgroep Gravel - Boellebusseweg
10:49 10:44 10:39 10:35 71,10 | 0,50 48,60 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Eeuwselsedijk
10:50 10:45 10:40 10:36 71,60 | 0,41 48,10 -Re.af- [voorkr.-Re.af- Beeken
10:50 10:45 10:41 10:36 72,01 | 1,19 47,69 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Bekenweg
10:52 10:47 10:42 10:38 73,20 | 1,40 W ven 46,50 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Bergeijkse dijk
10:54 10:49 10:44 10:40 74,60 | 0,10 45,10 Start verzorging - Bergeijkse dijk
10:54 10:49 10:44 10:40 74,70 | 0,50 45,00 Einde verzorging - Bergeijkse dijk
10:55 10:50 10:45 10:40 75,20 | 0,60 44,50 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Dorpsstraat
10:56 10:51 10:46 10:41 75,80 | 0,20 [Borkel en Schaft 43,90 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Kapelweg
Gravel -voorkr.Li.af-
10:56 10:51 10:46 10:41 76,00 | 1,10 43,70 -Li.af- Kappelerpad Visit Valkenswaard Kassei
10:58 10:53 10:47 10:43 77,10 | 0,30 .| 42,60 -Li.af- -voorkr.-Li.af- Kassei Hoeverdijk
10:58 10:53 10:48 10:43 77,40 | 0,40 42,30 -Li.af- voorkr.- Li.af- Bruggerdijk
10:59 10:54 10:48 10:44 77,80 | 0,05 - 41,90 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Dorpsstraat
SCHERPE BOCHT naar Re. -
10:59 10:54 10:49 10:44 77,85 | 0,70 41,85 Klinker, Dorpsstraat
11:00 10:55 10:49 10:45 78,55 | 0,55 41,15 -Re.af- DREMPEL - voorkr.-Re.af- de Schafter ekker
11:01 10:55 10:50 10:46 79,10 | 0,70 40,60 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Peedijk
11:02 10:56 10:51 10:46 79,80 | 0,80 39,90 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Grensweg
11:03 10:58 10:52 10:47 80,60 | 0,90 |Bor chaft 39,10 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Abdijweg
11:05 10:59 10:53 10:49 81,50 | 0,50 |Valkenswaard 38,20 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Abdijweg
11:05 11:00 10:54 10:49 82,00 | 1,40 37,70 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Kluizerdijk
11:07 11:02 10:56 10:51 83,40 | 0,10 36,30 BOCHT - Re aanhouden- Klinker-Brugseheide
11:08 11:02 10:56 10:51 83,50 | 1,30 36,20 Superior-zone Kassei, Brugseheide, Gravel
11:10 11:04 10:58 10:53 84,80 | 1,10 34,90 | Rechtdoor [voorkr.-Re.do- Brugseheide
11:11 11:05 10:59 10:54 85,90 | 0,80 33,80 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Brugseheide
11:12 11:06 11:01 10:55 86,70 | 1,00 33,00 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Zeelberg
11:14 11:08 11:02 10:57 87,70 | 0,40 32,00 Li aanhouden - Zeelberg
11:15 11:08 11:02 10:57 88,10 | 0,40 31,60 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- De Vest
11:15 11:09 11:03 10:58 88,50 | 1,00 [3de doorkomst 31,20 Doorkomst De Vest
11:17 11:10 11:04 10:59 89,50 | 0,50 30,20 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- John F.Kennedylaan
11:17 11:11 11:05 11:00 90,00 | 1,20 29,70 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Paukesvenweg
11:19 11:13 11:07 11:01 91,20 | 0,20 28,50 | Rechtdoor [voorkr.-Re.do- Zeelberg
11:19 11:13 11:07 11:02 91,40 | 0,40 28,30 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- De Vest
11:20 11:14 11:08 11:02 91,80 | 0,70 27,90 rotonde |rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Zuidelijke Randweg
11:21 11:15 11:08 11:03 92,50 | 0,40 27,20 rotonde [rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Zuidelijke Randweg
11:22 11:15 11:09 11:04 92,90 | 0,30 26,80 rotonde |rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Maastrichterweg
11:22 11:16 11:09 11:04 93,20 | 0,60 26,50 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Hoeve
11:23 11:16 11:10 11:05 93,80 | 0,40 25,90 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel -




11:24 11:17 11:11 11:05 94,20 | 0,50 25,50 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Molenstraat
11:24 11:18 11:11 11:06 94,70 | 0,10 25,00 rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Zuidelijke Randweg
11:25 11:18 11:12 11:06 94,80 | 0,40 24,90 | rotonde [rotonde 3/4-Li.af- Luikerweg
11:25 11:18 11:12 11:07 95,20 | 1,00 24,50 | Rechtdoor |voorkr.-Re.do- Luikerweg
11:27 11:20 11:14 11:08 96,20 | 0,50 23,50 rotonde [rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
11:27 11:21 11:14 11:08 96,70 | 0,20 23,00 rotonde |rotonde 2/4- Re.do - Luikerweg
11:28 11:21 11:14 11:09 96,90 | 0,05 22,80 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Victoriedijk
11:28 11:21 11:15 11:09 96,95 | 0,45 22,75 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af -Gravel - Victoriedijk
11:28 11:22 11:15 11:09 97,40 | 0,90 22,30 -Re.af-  [voorkr.-Re.af- Kempervennendreef
11:30 11:23 11:16 11:11 98,30 | 0,30 21,40 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Weerderdijk
11:30 11:23 11:17 11:11 98,60 | 0,50 [val ard 21,10 -Re.af- |voorkr.-Re.af- Gravel - Loverensedijk
11:31 11:24 11:17 11:12 99,10 | 0,80 | Westerhoven 20,60 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Provincialeweg
11:32 11:25 11:19 11:13 99,90 | 0,80 19,80 | Rechtdoor |voorkr. -Re.do- Provincialeweg
11:33 11:26 11:20 11:14 100,70 | 0,60 19,00 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Beukersgroep Gravel - Boellebusseweg
11:34 11:27 11:20 11:14 101,30 | 0,50 18,40 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Eeuwselsedijk
11:35 11:28 11:21 11:15 101,80 | 0,41 17,90 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- Beeken
11:36 11:28 11:22 11:16 102,21 | 1,19 17,49 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Bekenweg
11:37 11:30 11:23 11:17 103,40 | 1,40 W ven 16,30 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Bergeijkse dijk
11:40 11:32 11:25 11:19 104,80 | 0,10 14,90 Start verzorging - Bergeijkse dijk
11:40 11:32 11:25 11:19 104,90 | 0,50 14,80 Einde verzorging - Bergeijkse dijk
11:40 11:33 11:26 11:20 105,40 | 0,60 14,30 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Dorpsstraat
11:41 11:34 11:27 11:21 | 106,00 | 0,20 |Borkel en Schaft 13,70 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Kapelweg
Gravel -voorkr.Li.af-
11:42 11:34 11:27 11:21 106,20 | 1,10 13,50 -Li.af- Kappelerpad Visit Valkenswaard Kassei
11:43 11:36 11:29 11:22 107,30 | 0,30 S| 12,40 -Li.af- -voorkr.-Li.af- Kassei Hoeverdijk
11:44 11:36 11:29 11:23 107,60 | 0,40 12,10 -Li.af- voorkr.- Li.af- Bruggerdijk
11:44 11:37 11:30 11:23 108,00 | 0,05 - 11,70 -Re.af- [voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Dorpsstraat
SCHERPE BOCHT naar Re. -
11:44 11:37 11:30 11:23 108,05 | 0,70 11,65 Klinker, Dorpsstraat
11:45 11:38 11:31 11:24 | 108,75 | 0,55 10,95 -Re.af-  |DREMPEL - voorkr.-Re.af- de Schafter ekker
11:46 11:39 11:31 11:25 109,30 | 0,70 10,40 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Peedijk
11:47 11:40 11:32 11:26 110,00 | 0,80 9,70 -Li.af- voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Grensweg
11:49 11:41 11:33 11:27 | 110,80 | 0,90 |Bor chaft 8,90 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Klinker - Abdijweg
11:50 11:42 11:35 11:28 111,70 | 0,50 |Valkenswaard 8,00 rotonde |VERSMAL-rotonde 2/4- Re.do-Abdijweg
11:51 11:43 11:35 11:29 112,20 | 1,40 7,50 -Li.af-  |voorkr.-Li.af- Klinker - Kluizerdijk
11:53 11:45 11:37 11:31 113,60 | 0,10 6,10 BOCHT - Re aanhouden- Klinker-Brugseheide
11:53 11:45 11:37 11:31 113,70 | 1,30 6,00 Superior-zone Kassei, Brugseheide, Gravel
11:55 11:47 11:39 11:32 115,00 | 1,10 4,70 Rechtdoor |voorkr. -Re.do- Brugseheide
11:57 11:48 11:41 11:34 116,10 | 0,80 3,60 Rechtdoor [voorkr. -Re.do- Brugseheide
11:58 11:49 11:42 11:35 116,90 | 1,00 2,80 -Re.af-  |voorkr.-Re.af- Zeelberg
11:59 11:51 11:43 11:36 117,90 | 0,40 1,80 Liaanhouden - Zeelberg
12:00 11:51 11:44 11:37 118,30 | 0,40 ﬁ 1,40 -Re.af- voorkr.-Re.af- De Vest
12:00 11:52 11:44 11:37 118,70 | 1,00 1,00 de Vest Valkenswaard
12:02 11:53 11:46 11:38 | 119,70 Finish 0,00 FINISH




